THE DATASHEET OF
TS1854IN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
May 2007   Rev 3 1/25
25
TS1851-TS1852-TS1854
1.8V input/output rail-to-rail
Low power operational amplifiers

k 0° 8° 0° 8°
7110469/A
Ordering information TS1851-TS1852-TS1854
24/25
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 6. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS1851ID/IDT
-40°C to +125°C
SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
1851I
TS1851IAID/AIDT 1851AI
TS1851ILT
SOT23-5L Tape & reel
K161
TS1851AILT K162
TS1852IN
DIP8 Tube
1852IN
TS1852AIN 1852AIN
TS1852ID/IDT
SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
1852I
TS1852AID/AIDT 1852AI
TS1852IPT TSSOP8
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
1852I
TS1852AIPT 1852A
TS1852IST
MiniSO-8 Tape & reel
K161
TS1852AIST K162
TS1854IN/AIN DIP14 Tube 1854IN
TS1854ID/IDT
SO-14
Tube or
Tape & reel
1854I
TS1854AID/AIDT 1854AI
TS1854IPT TSSOP14
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
1854I
TS1854AIPT 1854A
Date Revision Changes
Feb-2002 1 First release.
May-2005 2 Modifications on AMR Table 1 on page 3 (explanation of Vid and Vi limits)
22-May-2007 3